MACNJ 460-670mm
=EMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

DED

fy

Oy 1

Tl

.

+ 0

+

&l T

B=: NCF30/500CV

BEARYmm

EREE RN
& C:

7% Co:
S AT RER Pu:
BEREEEr/min
SEIR:

R BRAEE :
RE:

SN

Rgmm

d:

di ~:

D1 ~:

E:

r1,2 &\

r34 &/\:

sh:
HEREBRIMmM

da &/N:

das?) EEVE:

Da &K:

Db &X:

ra BN

p BRA:

500
720
167

3800
7500
570

360
450
215
NCF30/500CV

500
565

650
676

16

523

553

697
697


http://www.macn-cn.com/

